
  

Jackson Safety® Welding Helmets

WH25 DUO Welding Helmet with 4/9-13 ADF 
for welding and grinding

WH25 DUO

•  Optical classes 1/1/1/2
•  AIRMAX PAPR compatible 
•  110x90mm cartridge size, 92x41mm viewing area
• �Shade range 9-13,�sensitivity�and�delay�adjustment,�grinding�mode
• �Total�weight�498g�(ADF�included)
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Ordering E-mail  sales@jacksonsafety.eu

Customer Service  +386 1 477 67 84
www.jacksonsafety.eu



WH25 DUO / WH25 DUO PAPR
Product No Description Case Qty

J7101 DUO WELDING HELMET BLACK 4/9-13 ADF 1

J7051 DUO PAPR WELDING HELMET BLACK 4/9-13 ADF 1

SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Product No Description Case Qty

J7176 DUO FRONT COVER LENS 10

J7177 DUO INNER COVER LENS 10

J7172 DUO ADF CRADLE 1

J7173 DUO WELDING - LENS RETAINER 1

J7910 DUO WELD HELM SPACER KIT 1

J7174 DUO WELDING HEAD GEAR PRO 1

J7175 DUO SWEAT BAND PRO 2

J7180 DUO ADF 4/9-13 1

J7061 DUO PAPR FACESEAL 1

J7060 DUO PAPR SWEATBAND 2

J7062 DUO PAPR HEAD GEAR 1
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> 20 Amp

TECHNICAL DATA

Viewing Area 92 x 41 mm
Optical Clarity 1/1/1/2
Hard Hat Option no
Weight 498g
Open State Shade 4
Closed State Shade 9-13
Shade Adjustment yes / external
Sensitivity Adjustment yes / internal
Delay Adjustment yes / internal
Grinding Mode yes
Switching Time 0.3 ms

Energy Supply solar cells / 
3V Li-ion batteries

ADF Optical Classes 1/1/1/2
110x90mm cartridge size,  
92x41mm viewing area
Shade range 9-13,�sensitivity�and�
delay�adjustment,�grinding�mode

Adjustable�ergonomic�
headgear�with�airduct

External�shade�adjustment
Positive click mode to grind

Combinable with 
AIRMAX®
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Finding a better way



ORDERING INFORMATION
Jackson Safety® Welding Helmets

EMEA office / Balder, Ltd., Teslova ulica 30, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
Ordering E-mail sales@jacksonsafety.eu
Customer Service +386 1 477 67 84 www.jacksonsafety.eu
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WH25 DUO / WH25 DUO PAPR
Product No Description Case Qty

J7101 DUO WELDING HELMET BLACK 4/9-13 ADF 1

J7051 DUO PAPR WELDING HELMET BLACK 4/9-13 ADF 1

SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Product No Description Img Case Qty

J7176 DUO FRONT COVER LENS 1 10

J7177 DUO INNER COVER LENS 2 10

J7172 DUO ADF CRADLE 3 1

J7173 DUO WELDING - LENS RETAINER 4 1

J7910 DUO WELD HELM SPACER KIT 5 1

J7174 DUO WELDING HEAD GEAR PRO 6 1

J7175 DUO SWEAT BAND PRO 7 2

J7180 DUO ADF 4/9-13 8 1

J7061 DUO PAPR FACESEAL 9 1

J7060 DUO PAPR SWEATBAND 10 2

J7062 DUO PAPR HEAD GEAR 11 1
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